1

i di ith - .
Rules 6.2.6.3 &6.5 of |_ | Q 0 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H .
e e e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

AN

101172017 #372
COMPANIES HOUSE Juse
‘AGH_G-iJUE‘.I- meE ne 18Nl
A20 20110/2017 #230

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number ’?’?l? F [—g—ﬁ—l—?w

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |The Yorkshire Meatball Company Limited

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) James

Surmame Sleight

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number , 4 Carlton Court

Street | Brown Lane West

Post town I| Leeds

County/Region ‘

Postcode I L !_TS'[TF’_,?,T’T

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) John © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Twizell another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

g [+ Gatn G T

Street ! Brown Lane West anather liquidater,
|

Post town ' Leeds

County/Region I

Postcode WSFEF’TWF

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s |
oate 1l o Talolif7

r Statement of affairs

i attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{(1A) of the
tnsolvency Act 1986

2 Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Signature

X T~ X
Signature date F1_ Fs;— WW EW‘—H— ‘—;

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Cormpanies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

immname James S‘eight
Comparry narmie Geoﬁrey Mar‘tm & CO

4 Carlton Court
Brown Lane West

, Address

-
—

Post town

Leeds

County/Region

=== [tfsftiz[ fsftfv

Country

]nx

0113 2445141

n Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

l Telephane

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

00 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.govuk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company Name: The Yorkshire Meatball Company Limited {“the Company”)
Company Number: (8578499

Statement as to the affairs of (a) The Yorkshire Meatbalt Company Limited of Elizabeth House, 13-19 Queen
Street, Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS1 2TW

On 19 October 2017, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resclution for winding up.

Statement of Truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 19 October 2017.

Full name DAV D MARK ATIINSCGN

Signed /‘

Dated 19 Octebe, 20177

COMPANIES HOUSE




Insolvency Act 1986

The Yorkshire Meatball Company Limited
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2017

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Financed tangible assets - tooling 1.00 2,000.00
Academy Leasing Limited ("Academy") {15,000.00)
Deficiency c/d {1 30(7(500)
Tangible Assets 2,656.00 2,000.00
intellectual property 5,000.00 Uncertain
VAT refund 1,98763 1,887.63
Book debts 1,488.00 189.00
Directors Joan account 12,807.00 Uncertain
Prepayments and Other Debtors 1560.00 NIL
Cash at bank and in hand 6,325.00 6,325.00
10,501.63
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIiL
" 10,501.63

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

- e s NIL
10,501.83
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) o NIL
10,504.83
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NiL
10,501.63
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o ~_NIL
10,601.63
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 13.000.00
Trade & expense creditors plus accruais 38,055.70
Goole Development Trust - Loan 20,914.00
National Wesyminster Bank Plc - Loan 6,488.00
Newable Business Loans Limited - Loan _ 35,000.00
__113457.70
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
({excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) ~ {102,956.07)
{102,956.07}

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders A 194,00

17 Qe 25:#

Page 1 of 2 19 Qctober 2017 09:55




insolvency Act 1986

The Yorkshire Meatball Company Limited
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2017

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
Ordinary Shareholders B 16.00
21000
TOTAL SURPLUS/DEFICIENCY) ~_ (103,166.07)
79 el 2013

Page 2 of 2 18 October 2017 09:55




6260 2102 1290100 61

60'510Z J8A YOS Sdt

¢ 4oL 3bey

aimeubig

¥ ISY'SLL Buryejoy sapul i
of'8ee’L QL QT 'BUUSHIOA 1SBAN 'DIOJPRIG 'SUET LIRS L/ "ISNOH UOWHH Ol S1evewiedng UOSLLOW N M 00MD
00069 ADL €DK ‘anusiIcA Yuon ‘ejebouey e aepie) ‘ejebussio ¢ papwit Bugnsuog 411 0010
2878508 (L £287T RSO A 158AK AQISUISAN ‘Y0 dioy | wie 8SNOH SEYAS P17 wie4 asnoH savifkg aoso
Q0 OvZ DNZ €Z0A "NIOA ‘SIGIEW J2iSEaY ‘pUT JO0 ‘ULESH JNUSaYD Hd 887 BUSMOY 204D
00 08e ZNB ZOH ‘UUSHIoA YHON aleboliel ‘peoy Aemiey ‘pPUnDIBMOYS 2AUSHIOA 189 {(anysyioAIsnoRQ) noss pood |eucifiay LOHD
¢l 861 Ngs gLON 'saystirybugion ‘playsuen ‘AepA uoyiwen sjaqexsyey 004D
00'000'6€ AHP Y103 ‘uopuo wang sjebsispy Opi 10014 Yig {ueo) pr] sueo sSauISng SlqEMmON LOND
Z6'iB¥'G HSE LOA '2IYSHIOA UHON WO 190415 18%IEW | ‘aquad AID NI0A {ueoT) sueg 1s9pIEN DOND
99'cL6'02 SAS $INQ '9|1009) 19848 SISHED /S » (UBOT 434) 1snu} Juswidojaaa( 800D 0090
HYS L8 "SHYSHICA 1SN
L0 ‘plojpelg ‘AuBLISE) 2RI "BUET JBDIA '9SNOH a13Aa(] ' pund asudialug ssausng O/ uawdoaaac] 9000 zZogan
00'960' HGZ 687 'BHySHIOA IS8 'speen ‘siefigew 66 P11 elpsi (21008 JUEl|UY 1080
0888t 406 SHN MIOHON ‘YoIMION ‘Basy JuswAoidw s adioyimog ‘ABAA SRISAQOY LI PIT MM yuegpuely 080
00 000'SL AFE SYM ‘UOIBUILIBAA '2UI0GI05) 'ARAA B311 MBA ‘UNO7) $50170 BUCIS 7 {anueuly 19ssY) P Buises Awapesy LOWD
00°00e A8 20D %2553 U9)S9U010D 'pEOY SUNMEH BNoD XIUaoUd £7-LT PaIWI] SUOREDAN S|IASDY 00vD
3 sSSPy AueN hwv_

siopypasn Auedwon - g
paywi Auedwo jleqieayy aJYSHIOA dU Y
09 g uidey Aaupyoan




€60 LL0Z 139010 61

010Z 48 DS Sdl

g Jo | ebegq

amjeufig

) A A gri'e 0 0 Buiueyy uesng 9jQIE]  HOWH
gL' 8Ll'g 0 0 Blil 018D 9OLH
Lig'e 128'€ 0 0 USHBA UBLE  QOAH
4 &b 0 0 UCSME(] Jleg  DOOH
Ses el 0 0 sauor uwiwefuag  90IH
T4 A 0 0 faipuey uweluag  GOHH
1174 S¥e 0 0 yeseg unueluag  QogH
€Zi 1343 0 0 luing uag  £04H
424 14 0 0 uoSaUDY Usg  £OVH
T4 ST 0 0 auUM Aeg  O0MH
514 06 0 0 oieH ereqreg  QOHH
T 514 G 0 saqy eqIssy  LOVH
L9 zl9 0 0 By Uiy LOMH
5 74 5pT o i lepgpeaT peyaw anyuy  00H
gbt'e 14 0 0 uolRIgWI YLy  $03IH
T4 =74 0 0 fauepg BlUOWY  WOAH
Sve 41 74 0 0 Wod Auoyiwy  20dH
T4 14 0 0 UCSIBAA MAIDUY  TOMH
£el 1A 0 0 neld malpuy  £0d4H
219 [AR"; 0 0 sjleH malpuy  JOMH
XA o 9EZ'Z1 0 uoesd Uelly  g90dH
2L ez’ 0 0 selys uosly  JOSH
8vr'e vy’ 0 0 uamog uostlyy  D0gH
€Tl 1548 0 0 Buuing oy gogH
514 (514 0 0 Aoljowg Jepuexalyy  60SH
14 314 0 0 BHSAIQ X3l OQOH
Sve 5144 0 o Asjayiag-sousime xsly  B0TH
9ez2l 0 9ez'ZL c , veblop Vel  6OWH
St GvZ 0 0 20y ueLpY  $0HH
G2 Ge 0 0 P 000E 00%H
12301 13410 PO J2id

sSsoppy awey Kay

siapjoyaieyg - o
paywi] Auedwo) jleqiesy anysyiop ayy
09 R uley Asayoan




¢E60 L10Z 1800 61

gLL'g gL'y 0 0
£Cl £zt 0 0
GeR'Y GeR'y 0 0
Gbe 1 74 0 0
ziv've 0 Tiv'ye 0
8y IEL'L  8bb'z Qoo'seL’L 0
vez'L 2L 0 0
5bZ Sz 0 0
v’z 142 0 0
oye ave 0 1]
8ry'e 8vb'e 0 0
(374 Gve 0 0
G2 14 0 o
vZe'h yee'l 0 0
06 06t 0 G
Ste g¥e 0 0
1174 (424 0 0
o6b g6 0 0
6% 6% 0 Q
Bby'z ¥tz 0 0
7'l $22°L 0 0
Sve Sv2 0 0
G She 0 0
S¥E G¥Z 0 0
SPe S¥e 0 0
gLL'g 8LL'g 0 0
Al el 0 0
vze't vZe'L 0 0
6y 6% 0 0
'z gtz 0 o
felo] Byo PO

0LOZ 18A 108 S g 40 g afieg

asmeubrg

AUOWWIS Preq  SOSH
SN Pl 30WH
uosuyor piae  EOrH
Uioog ptARg  QOGH
piopoeg piveg  MOSH
uosupily PiAeg  QOWH
uosiuoyt |Aeg 201M
UIHIYAA UBLIRG  BOMH
SSWEN Ualleq COrH
jooD Fj@iueq  9oDH
Asupunog [oueq S0dM
IRUUODOW Bl GOWM
pONWIT agnopMmoI)  500H
S3Umoig cm_umﬁo £08H
uoig WIoD  £0aH

SSOY UloD  90uH

WbuAA 9D SOMH

s ae|y  DOSH

aMOL AeD  L0LH

semog aNBlD  O0gH
lapageussiyy  p04H
UOISIM SHUD  00MH
Auusd suyD  00dH

uep dnysayd  DOMH
weyind aweys  QooH
POOAA BULBUIED  SOMM
S50y suuayle) oYM

. fopy suusyied  LOWH
xoeqyug vAloe)  jodH
fgaiddy a0y govy

[
g
o

ssauppy aweN Aay

ss9pjoyaIeYS - 9
poyui Auedwoy jjeqieapy allysyIo sy
09 g unep Lasyoan



ZL60 L1102 49090100 6t

9gTZL 0 Lraral 0
Q€7 0 9e2'zL 0
06y g6% 0 0
£21 £T4 0 0
£el ! 0 0
vze'L vzz' 0 0
&b &r 0 0
9eT'Zl 0 9eT'TL 0
gee'zl 0 e Ar AN 0
14 GZ 0 0
S¥e S¥e 0 0
vl e 0 0
S¥e GH2 0 0
89¢ gog 0 0
14 67 0 0
174 5bZ 0 0
Gp2 S 0 0
8ry' 02 8PPz 000'602 0
17 12 ) 0
Se 4 0 0
g2 G2 0 0
Spz SrZ 0 0
174 52 0 0
vzl ¥ee'L ) 1]
Bt &k Q 0
St ghe 0 0
52 G2 0 0
[TAAN A 0 0
'z b’z 0 0
5he Ghe 0 0
1201 sy 2t Ts]

[
@
[+

a

a0z "9A T0S Sdf

g 4o ¢ afed

ainjeubig

:mm._os_ mew_.. <O_ZI
VB ssuier JONH
Kaneq sawer 0gaH

puesoln sawep POOH
yrebisapp sper  HOMH
JBUA YoBP  NOMH
Maydedy)  8oOH
ylws ueo|  £oSH
m_mnc:mw ue| Q0SH
uosdway uef oMM
9PEAA USIBH  YOMH
UOSBIN JO18H  COWH
oioyoe Bain  goIH
uebipwnoAnoy 0jgzZuUoy  ZOMH
e il 009OH
USqUiH uAeD)  B0HH
tuomsun B ponH
uosubRy ylalesy  gOvH
epeDd apueld  £0OH

BAMAQONUBIY  LOOH

Zopuellay euo4 JOHH
yioog BA3  S09H
Wewm Bww  COMHM
PPOL yegezyy  pOiM
HeJ-1SINH @S 9QHH
19GSIN pJempg  OONH
OopnUaauzag Q_C_EOO angau
UBD siiuad  H09M

naRoo UePBg  SOTH
AQUUAA PG BOMH

$S2IppY aweyN Aoy

siapjoyaseyg - O
psyw Auedwog jleqiesiy aJysHIoA ay]
0D B UMW A6



ZE'60 £102 1830190 §)

010Z 138 103 Sdi gy efiey

aimeubic

6% 6% o] 0 AepiioH 8sin0Y  JOHH
T4 g2 0 0 weyuwing esIy  409H
£21 £ZL o 0 1504 ABSpUl  GO4H
$¥C She 0 0 S0y EPUT  GOMH
Al £zl 0 0 fojo4 epurt  BO4H
¥ZZ'L A Al 0 0 PIOWY BPUT  S0VH
14 T4 0 0 ZIPUBUISH UiSgeZI3 uauney  JOHH
Sz b2 0 0 Usid emey  Z04H
4 Gh2 0 0 saARi9 Bk LO09H
T4 =74 0 0 sdueasa( Aspaquiy  80GH
8T 8rb'z 0 0 SILOW WiASY  DOWH
6t &b 0 ] uewi@xalg ugsiay  ZDSH
G¥T S¥2 0 0 Blguied ylauuay  £0OH
S¥e A o 0 SUSWI YPY  LO3H
stz Svz 0 0 yosatauuauey  JOTH
4 5v2 0 0 Weyels) susyiey  Z09OH
o1 7 14174 0 0 (suoH) vg AosiaH aley  £OHH
Stz G2 0 | eayg ulisne  LOSH
&Y 8Y 0 0 Aojrd veyleuor  ZOMH
568V G68'y 0 0 lep ueyleuor  200H
St SHe 0 0 wnooe|lg uor  G0AH
86 86 0 0 Q0N UYOP  ZONH
06t 06¥ 0 0 yuomsbugioH usor  DOMH
SHZ SHZ 0 0 meyswez uyor  £03H
6y &y 0 0 umoig Uyor  308H
BPY'T 8kb'e 0 0 loke] apor  LOLH
ST SHT 0 0 Jo6a1o0p Jopuuer  QOWH
52 6z ¢ 0 yuiqg sino-uesr  60GH
5z T4 0 0 S|lopy sswer  20MH
Bez'zL 0 9eZ'Cl 0 sayAg sower  GOSH
1e10) PYI0 MO 1014 ssaippy auwey Koy

Sispjoydieys -
pajwi mchEoU lIBQIE3N DHYSHIOA aUY
09 g untey Asiyooag




ZE.60 L1L0Z 193000 61

cZ 174 0 0
1 Gye 0 0
Sbe GyZ 0 o
6t 6t 0 0
000'06 o 000'06 0
000'06 0 000'06 0
000642 0 0006/ O
Gve 174 0 0
£21 g2l 0 0
4 €Tt 0 0
g9e2'eL 0 9ez'zL 0
061 06% 0 0
v’ 8¥P'T ¢ 0
c88't 568'v 0 0
£zl £ZL 0 0
¥2Z'1 yee'L 0 ]
g2 vy 0 0
220 JA 8r'e 0 0
£zl £Z1 0 0
52 Gz 0 0
vzz'y ¥TZ'L 0 0
GER'Y See'y 0 0
5vZ SPe 0 0
8Fb'Z BYP'E 0 0
6% &b 0 0
Z19 ZL9 0 0
£ZL ord? 0 0
grb'z 'z 0 0
6% 6t 0 0
gry'e el 0 c
jejog LYo Mo

T
[
=4

a

0L0Z "JBA 0S8 Sdi

# 40 5 obeg

aimeubig

oihog (86N NOEH

S/BMOL AN GOLH
Suwey snejouoiN  LOH
UQISHESY | BUSEIRN  VOIH
sbeuuern uowis sy 300
uosuiqoy AUOYIuY I 60MH
uOSdUNS MAIPUY IN J0SH
lPwesg |BEYIIN  BOSH
ADOW 19BUDIN  ZOWH
Soees] 1SRyl Z0H
saubnp oYW VOHKH
ASSIOH ap [BBYIIN  QOHH
NieD 1PRYIN OOOH
Haung feeyoiy  YogaH
umoug ISBYDIN  pOgH
Aemsieg joeuomy  10gH
g sweldw  ZosH

Boog SouUNE  WOSH

S99y Mayllewy QoMM
uosyoer MSUNBW  LOTH
shuuag upepw SO0H
Japod ey g0dH
faspuri ey wolH
xu_mmom mccmﬁumw‘ QO&I
oudig ouely HOAH
Buodyn npuewy  LonH
usiepmy Aolew  BOMH
UoSHOEM WIOJBW  ZOrH
ysaunp eyive  GODH
uosdwoy 1-isqiQ suBBpe SO0

$521ppY awey Aay

slapjoyaieysg - 9
payiwr Auedwo) |leqiesy aaiysiio oy

07 2 e Aduyjoan




2E-60 4102 12q0150 61

vez') vZZ'L 0 D
£l £zl 0 0
4 Stg 0 0
06% 06t 0 0
S¥Z (4474 0 0
vee'l vee'l 0 0
(34 514 0 0
9ez'zL ) e ArAR 0
o6y 06¥ 0 0
¥ZT'1 vZe'L 0 0
=14 =14 0 0
o6b 0312 0 0
s2 74 0 0
¥ZZ'l vee't 0 0
gz g2 0 0
06t 06p 0 0
06t 05t 0 o
19174 o104 0 0
9e2'2l 0 =l ArAY 0
gz 52 0 0
52 52 0 0
tl -8 0 0
856'L BGE'L 0 0
06t o6v 0 0
Se Sve 0 0
4 &t 0 0
£Z1 £zl 0 0
149'¢ llg'e 0 0
el vee'L 0 0
08¥% o6t 0 0
jeloL 8yl pPiQ

j8id

BLOZ "I9A 08 Sdt

g 10 g abey

ainjeubig

lelxeg pagoy  6OgH
SUaQoY Aol LQMH
USEp[ipy DIBYSIY  ZOAH
WUSOUIA pIBYDY  YOOH
Hoos pleysly  GOSH
abpuwnig preyory  20dH
prey pleudly  HONH
usplig prevory  goaH
sbbig poeyory  HoaH
imebleg ygey  L0gH
uouuaMow Aey  QOWH
aMoY jPusey  ZOHH
uIessoH Aoyjoid LOHH
medipyd  £01H
wunD-1R6uNo diud  GoOM
sysy diiud  vOVH

SeWwer iud  Qord
Piesys yew islad  gosH
AOYsAUWIBYD J9led gpaH
uasfip ined  J0MH
uolsap ined  QOMH
uomred  ZooH
¥oyned  HOIH

SSWOH (hed  SOHH
PUCWWEH INBY  HOHH
uefibosginey 044
ueily Ned  YowH
cmEx:wn_ BjRwed 10dH
SBeQ ysnyuoIN  ZOQH
ueBBng opiN - L0QH

SS0IPPY awey Aay

S12pjoyaIeyg - 9
pajywi Auedwo) |leqiesyy aiysyIoa oy

00 g uise Lalyoan




260 2107 129080 61

& SPe 0 0
52 G2 0 0
56T SHe 0 0
LEB'T I£6'C 0 0
vt v 0 0
vy b’z 0 0
06¥ o6t 0 c
vZz'L 27’1 0 0
6t &Y 0 )
Svz 4 0 0
¥ZT'l vZZ'L 0 0
06t 06p 0 0
Sz A 0 0
06v 06¥ Y] 0
174 6z 0 0
i vl 0 0
Gz A 0 ]
G¥T SpZ 0 0
&v 6t 0 0
74 SrT 0 0
£zl £zt 0 0
52 o1 0 0
5z T4 0 0
£ZL £Zl 0 0
62 52 0 0
S¥e [ 0 0
T4 T4 0 0
o6t 061 0 0
SYe SHT 0 0
o6% 06¥ 0 0
g0 BYI0 piQ

-
il
a

GL0Z 1A TOS Sdl

840 £ abey

aumeubic

IOOIN Henls  LONH
BUUDNOW HEMS  ZOWH
uosiesd Hemsls  60dH
NeOUBT T LEM3IS  ZO0TH
SMaIpUY UaADIS SOVH
SOWY UBA3IS  BOVH
NH-2ued aA1s  LOJH
Bisgapm usydels  pOMH
Aepy uaydalg  30MH

looy uaydels  £OMH
Bsano4 daydalg  go4H
agpuaydalg  G0OH
Jdwa) vouns  QOLH
UOROD vouNs  D0OOH
mexuoebyo| pueveaus COIH
Jauin) uaaleys  RO0WH
uvosmeq ebuags  LogH
sueAz yeleS  QO3M
Buwed eles  yodH
Iauuar |snweg $OrH
usY eyjuewes  DOVH
sewoyl weg  60LH
bupung wes  z0gH

nexos Ales  £04H

UNWIS SIPES  pOSH
sieinue) youspoy  Z0OH
uosieg ulqoy  80aH

Aiay p2qoy  QOMH
Bulwaid 4aqoy  LO4H
Hom3a Ueqoy  Z03H

ssalppy aweN Aoy

sJjap|oyaieus - 0
pajiwi Avedwo?) jleqaeapy aatysxio) 8y}
6D g uile Aalyjoan




Z8'60 L102 4209130 61

0102 "19A 105 54

g 1o g obeg

auneubig

509'960°7 e Buyjelo] sl 22
14 T4 0 0 UBWIUBISA SUUOAL  |OAMH
2124 S¥e 0 0 uosdwoy | Welinmy 8ot H
¥zl vez't 0 0 sA| uaiBraisap 00IH
§¢ 4 0 0 paipy A2ISOM  2OVH
vzz'l Z4Al ] 0 2leag IOA  rogH
8’ 8ry'Z 0 0 sulBBipA [BA  MOMH
S¥e S¢e 0 4] apeps ABCL  LOMH
T4 T4 0 0 leysiey Aylowt]  90WH
Sbe Sve 0 0 ualpy Sewoy j LOVH
*rd 5C 0 t] JEBUASSEAA 09UL POAMM
S¢ Ge 0 0 HZUBY BMZRBIEL  LOWH
Ste S¥Z 0 4] uayoIRU| BUUEZNG LOIH
S¥C Sve o 0 PIOHOM LENS WOMMH
(L2 N BY10 P10 $®id

SSulpuy awepN L E3Y]

SI3P|OYDIBYS - O
papiwy] Auedwo |JeqIEajy SHYSHIOA 3y L
09 % wel Asuoa9



